
Coll de Biniforani

Tc J
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Tc J   Coll de Biniforani
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150 mts
N 39º43'03''
E 2º41'32''

START "Tc J" Coll de Biniforani
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220 mts
N 39º44'42''
E 2º41'52''

FINISH "Tc J" Coll de Biniforani
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Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

10,173

Ma-11a

0,00

1 0,000 43,950
Ma-11a

2 0,657 9,516 43,293
Ma-11a

3 2,020 7,496 41,273
Ma-11a

4 2,124 5,372 39,149
Ma-11a

5 1,901 3,471 37,248

4,801

6,702

DISTANCE

0,657

2,677

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATION

Coll de Biniforani - Start

DIRECTION MILLES

0,41

1,66

2,98

4,16
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Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATIONDIRECTION MILLES

Ma-11a

6 1,977 1,494 35,271
Ma-11a

0,000

7 1,494 33,777
Ma-11a

8 0,217 33,560
Ma-11

9 0,110 33,450
Ma-11

10 2,110 31,340

12,610

5,398,679

10,390

Coll de Biniforani - Finish

10,173

10,500

6,32

6,46

Coll de Biniforani - Stop

6,52

7,84
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Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATIONDIRECTION MILLES

Ma-11

11 2,230 29,110
Ma-11

12 3,410 25,700
Ma-11

13 2,380 23,320
Ma-11

14 2,380 20,940
Ma-11

15 0,800 20,140

14,840

18,250

12,82

9,22

11,34

14,30

20,630

23,010

23,810 14,79

177



Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATIONDIRECTION MILLES

Ma-11

16 1,200 18,940
Ma-11

17 2,160 16,780
Ma-11

18 2,150 14,630
Ma-11

19 1,570 13,060
Ma-20

20 1,110 11,950

25,010 15,54

16,88

18,22

27,170

29,320

30,890

32,000

19,19

19,88
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Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATIONDIRECTION MILLES

Ma-20

21 0,210 11,740
Ma-20

22 0,190 11,550
Ma-20

23 5,440 6,110
Ma-1

24 0,760 5,350

25 3,980 1,370

20,01

20,13

32,210

32,400

37,840

38,600

26,46

23,51

23,98

42,580

179



Distance 43,950
Time 0:52

Average 50,71

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc J T.C.

INFORMATIONDIRECTION MILLES

26 0,430 0,940

27 0,430 0,510

28 0,290 0,220

29 0,090 0,130
Puerto Portals

30 0,130 0,000

43,010

43,440

26,73

26,99

27,31

27,17

43,820 27,23

43,730

T.C. Puerto Portals

43,950
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